
High Wycombe Students should refer to their individual timetables

GCE, BTEC, Cambridge Nationals - Exam Timetable Summer 2025

Date DateStart Length Board Component Component Title Level

Thu 01 May Fri 01 May10:00 00:40 AQA 7652/3T French ADV Speaking Teacher Cond GCE/A

Wed 07 May Wed 07 May09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCE 9AD0 01 Art, Craft & Design GCE/A

Wed 07 May Wed 07 May09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FA0 01 Fine Art GCE/A

Wed 07 May Wed 07 May13:30 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31761H1A IT: Creating Systems to Manage Info. BTNG/B

Thu 08 May Thu 08 May09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31761H1B IT: Creating Systems to Manage Info. BTNG/B

Thu 08 May Thu 08 May09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCE 9AD0 02 Art, Craft & Design GCE/A

Thu 08 May Thu 08 May09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FA0 02 Fine Art GCE/A

Fri 09 May Fri 09 May09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCE 9AD0 Art, Craft & Design GCE/A

Fri 09 May Fri 09 May09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FA0 Fine Art GCE/A

Mon 12 May Mon 12 May13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31490H01 Health & Social Care: Human Lifespan BTNG/B

Tue 13 May Tue 13 May09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Wed 14 May Wed 14 May09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Business: Market, People & Global GCE/A

Wed 14 May Wed 14 May13:30 02:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A GCE/A

Thu 15 May Thu 15 May13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3/L3

Fri 16 May Fri 16 May09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 19 May Mon 19 May09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 19 May Mon 19 May13:30 01:30 OCR R050/01 IT: IT in The Digital World Wtn CNAT/1&2

Mon 19 May Mon 19 May13:30 02:00 AQA 7572/1 Media Studies ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Tue 20 May Tue 20 May09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Business: Activs, Decision & Strats. GCE/A

Wed 21 May Wed 21 May09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Thu 22 May Thu 22 May09:00 03:00 AQA 7717/2B English Literature B ADV Paper 2B GCE/A

Thu 22 May Thu 22 May09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A L3/B

Thu 22 May Thu 22 May13:30 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Thu 22 May Thu 22 May13:30 02:00 AQA 7162/1 Law ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 23 May Fri 23 May09:00 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A

Fri 23 May Fri 23 May09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1G History: Germany 1918-89 GCE/A

Fri 23 May Fri 23 May09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Tue 03 Jun Tue 03 Jun13:30 02:00 AQA 7162/2 Law ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Wed 04 Jun Wed 04 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Wed 04 Jun Wed 04 Jun09:00 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A

Wed 04 Jun Wed 04 Jun13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A

Thu 05 Jun Thu 05 Jun13:30 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Thu 05 Jun Thu 05 Jun13:30 02:00 AQA 7572/2 Media Studies ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun Fri 06 Jun09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun Fri 06 Jun13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2G History: Italy & Spain GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun Mon 09 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun Mon 09 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun Mon 09 Jun13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Business: Investigating Business GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun Tue 10 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7162/3B Law ADV Paper 3 Option B GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun Tue 10 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun Tue 10 Jun13:30 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A

Thu 12 Jun Thu 12 Jun09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 34 History: Change & State in Britain GCE/A

Thu 12 Jun Thu 12 Jun13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A

Fri 13 Jun Fri 13 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 13 Jun Fri 13 Jun13:30 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 16 Jun Mon 16 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 16 Jun Mon 16 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun Tue 17 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun Tue 17 Jun09:00 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun Tue 17 Jun13:30 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE/A

Wed 18 Jun Wed 18 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Wed 18 Jun Wed 18 Jun13:30 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 L2/FC

Thu 19 Jun Thu 19 Jun13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A

Thu 19 Jun Thu 19 Jun13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics GCE/A

Thu 19 Jun Thu 19 Jun13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics GCE/A

Fri 20 Jun Fri 20 Jun09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Fri 20 Jun Fri 20 Jun09:00 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn GCE/A

Students should refer to their individual timetables


